



2024:BHC-OS:6495

vsp

common order

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION/
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CORAM : SHARMILA U. DESHMUKH, J.
DATE : NOVEMBER 12, 2025

P.C. :-

At the time of rising at 5.50 p.m. the following matters mentioned in the chart hereunder, could not be taken up for hearing due to paucity of time. Ad-interim/ interim order, if any granted earlier, would continue.

Digitally
signed by
VISHAL
SUBHASH
PAREKAR
Date:
2025.11.26
18:44:04
+0530

Serial Nos. of matters on the Board	To be listed on
140 To 153	02/12/2025
154 To 168 (Except 159)	01/12/2025
159	02/12/2025
168	19/11/2025
170 To 174	20/11/2025
175	05/12/2025
176 To 179	21/11/2025
180To 186	04/12/2025

(SHARMILA U. DESHMUKH, J.)